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Eeturn of Masters, Mates, and Engineers to whom Certificates of Competency have been granted
during the Financial Tear 1878-79.
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Name of Person. Rink for which granted. Classof Certificate. Date of Nu"ber
Isiue of Certificate. Certiflcat<1.

rohn Morgans
Hartin Huggett
Alexander Murphy
rohn Bushrll
rohn Bushell
rohn Grant
Dharlcs McFarlane
rohn Curran
kVilliam Henry Heays...
tValter James Rogers ...
Hugh Hocking Raddon
Asmus Christian Poulsen
Francis George Garrard
Joseph Goodman
Fdwin Phillips
rohn Lees
Hichard Edward Smith
iVilliam Martin Owens
fheodore Thomas Watts
foseph Anderson
rohn Anderson
itobert Atherton Edwin
.Villiain HStannard
riiomas Hudson
tians Christian Pedersen
Kenneth McKenzie
Frank Hedges
-Jlels Peter Svendsen ...
Evan Davies
rohn William Cumming
Frederick William Highfield
3reorge Henry Crone ...
rohn Falconer
Hharles Frederick Sundstrom ...
Francis George Garrard
Alexander Mcintosh ...
fhomas Swede
Frederick Johnson
Donald McDonald
rames Ryan
_eorge Herbert
Dscar Jarman
rohn Coles
Charles Huntley
tlenry Heyhoe
Dharles Lawson
rohn Cox
Eugene McCarthy
rames Smith
STeil McDonald
Judolph Prohl
Douglas Banning
Hartin Jensen
iVilliam George Nortli
Louis S. Dean
iVilliam Aubrey
rohn Steel Elgie
Fohn Botham
lenry Anderson
L'horaas Bailey
iVilliam Thompson
)harles Frederick Backstrom ...
Vdliam Ross
rVilliam Robertson
lohn William Nicholson
-.Ifred Johnston
Samuel Benny
Daniel Brewer
lenry William Tizard
jeorge Chuppell
Villiam Meft'an Mowatt
Benjamin Robert Ackroyd
Villiam Gear Clarke ...
Daniel Johnstone
Alexander Livingstone
'ohn Armstrong
liawrence Pitkeithley ...
Mward Foster
ohn David Stuart

David Rintoul
Jharles Robinson
?om George Johnson ...
tobert Brown

Master
Only Mate
Master
Second Mate
Master
Only Mate
First Mate

Foreign Trade 5th July, 1878
11th „
24th „ „ *13th Aug., „ *3rd Sept., „ "3rd „ „ *20th „
21st Oct., „ *21st „ ., *21st „ „ *21st „
21st „ „ *23rd „ „
26th „ „ *28th „
28th „
28th „ „ *12th April, 1879*
15th „ „ *15lh „ „ *15th „ „ *15th „ „ *15th „ „ *15th „ „ *15th „
24th „ „ *28th „ „ *29th „ „ *1st May, „
21st „ „ *5th June, ,, *10th „ „ *10th „ „ *21st „ „ *21st „ „ *25th „ „ *19th Sept., 1878
22nd Oct., „
22nd „ „
28th „
10th April, 1879
10th „ „
10th „
10th „ „
10th „
16th „ „
16th „
16th „
16th „ „
16th „
16th „
16th „ „
16th „ „
16th „ „
16th „ „
16th „ „
16th „ „
16th „
16th „ „
21st „ „
29th „
30th „ „
10th Muy, „
10th „ „
26th „ „
7th June, ,,
7tli „

21st „
12th April, „ *15th „ „ *15th „ „ *15th „ „ *15th „ „ *15th „ „ *15th „ „ *15th „ „ *24th „ „ *24th „ „ *24th „ „ *26th „ „ *12th May, „ *30th „ „ *10th June, „ *

169
170
103
171
171
172
173
131
175
176
177
174
178
136
179
180
181
105
93

110
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
138
191
192
193
194
178
195

5,145
5,146
5,147
5,148
5,149
5,150
5,151
5,152
5,153
5,154
5,155
5,156
5,157
5,158
5,159
5,160
5,161
5,162
5,163
5,164
5,165
5,166
5,167
5,168
5,169
5,170
5,171
5,172
5,173
5,137
5,174
5,175

51
14
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
25
60
61
41
62

jj

j»

ii
jj

jj

11
ii

Master
FirBt Mate
Master

a
a
jj

tt
jj jj

j»

jj ...
Second Mate
First Mata

11

jj

jj

Master
jj

ti

ij ... ii
jj ... ii

ii ... ti

ii ■" it

Only Mate . ...
First Mate
Only Mate

jj

It

11
it

ii it

ii "■■

Master
First Mate
Master

ii

it

It

u "■" ii

ji it
u

First Mate
Master

tl

li
Home Trade

Mate j>

jj

Master
Mate
Master

j>_
j

jj ...
Mate
Master
Mate
Master
Mate
Master
Mate
Master
Mate
Master
Mate
Master
Mate
Master

jj

ti

a
jj

a

a

jj

jj

jj "«. jj

jj

ii

Mate
Master

a
jj

a

Mate
Master
1st class Engineer ...

jj

jj

jj

Foreign Trade
ii ii ■""

_
j

jj ii ...
2nd class „ it

ij ji

Jl IJ

JJ JJ ...
JJ JJ ...
JJ JJ ■"" it

1st class „
2nd class „

... j
it

jj

ii ii
1st class „ it

it

ii ii jj

*Issued under the provisionsof Her Majesty'B Order in Council of the 12th February, 1876,and havetho aame force as similar certilical
ranted bythe Hoardof Trade,
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